B-177
� Compact Space-Saving
DIN Rail Mount Design
� Low Differential
Pressure Ranges
� On-Board Voltage
Regulation Allows
Use of Low-Cost,

R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
OP-6 $340 Reference Book: Fundamentals of Temperature, Pressure, and Air Flow Measurement
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE
inH2O mbar MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 0.10 0.25 PX665-0.1DI $695 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 0.25 0.62 PX665-0.25DI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 0.50 1.25 PX665-0.5DI 620 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 0.75 1.87 PX665-0.75DI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 1.00 2.50 PX665-1DI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 1.50 3.70 PX665-1.5DI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 2.00 5.00 PX665-2DI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 2.50 6.20 PX665-2.5DI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 3.00 7.50 PX665-3DI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 5.00 12.50 PX665-5DI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 10.00 24.90 PX665-10DI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 15.00 37.40 PX665-15DI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 20.00 49.80 PX665-20DI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 25.00 62.30 PX665-25DI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
0 to 50.00 125.00 PX665-50DI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
BI-DIRECTIONAL RANGES
±0.05 ±0.12 PX665-0.05BDI $695 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±0.10 ±0.25 PX665-0.1BDI 650 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±0.25 ±0.62 PX665-0.25BDI 620 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±0.50 ±1.25 PX665-0.5BDI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±0.75 ±1.87 PX665-0.75BDI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±1.00 ±2.50 PX665-1BDI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±2.00 ±5.00 PX665-2BDI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±2.50 ±6.20 PX665-2.5BDI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±3.00 ±7.50 PX665-3BDI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±5.00 ±12.50 PX665-5BDI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±10.00 ±24.90 PX665-10BDI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
±25.00 ±125.00 PX665-25BDI 590 DP25B-E, DPi8, DP41-E
ACCESSORY
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
* See section D for compatible meters.
Comes with complete operator’s manual calibration kit and test jacks.